Friday, J

Institute of Business Administration
University of Dhaka

MBA Admission Test 2015-16 (56th)

uly 22, 2016 (From 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)

Center # 1 : Arts Building (Kola Bhaban)

ROOM-WISE SEAT PLAN

1| 1stFloor 2017 80 1000 | 1079
2 N 2024 40 1080 | 1119
3 N 2025 40 1120 | 1159
4 N 2028 56 1160 | 1215
5 . 2033 30 1216 | 1245
6 N 2065 32 1246 | 1277
7 N 2066 32 1278 | 1309
8 N 2067 42 1310 | 1351
9 N 2068 42 1352 | 1393
10 N 2076 42 1394 | 1435
11 N 2080 40 1436 | 1475
12| 2nd Floor 3017 74 1476 | 1549
13 N 3028 36 1550 | 1585
14 N 3044 66 1586 | 1651
15 . 3054 32 1652 | 1683
16 N 3055 32 1684 | 1715
17 N 3056 32 1716 | 1747
18| 3rd Floor 4001 40 1748 | 1787
19 4017 50 1788 | 1837
20 N 4028 42 1838 | 1879
21 N 4046 108 1880 | 1987
22 N 4051 48 1988 | 2035
23 . 4052 66 2036 | 2101
24 N 2149




Institute of Business Administration
University of Dhaka
MBA Admission Test 2015-16 (56th)
Friday, July 22, 2016 (From 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)
Center # 2: Institute of Business Administration (IBA)

ROOM-WISE SEAT PLAN

1 | Ground Floor 118 64 2150 2213
2 . 120 64 2214 2277
3 Ist Floor 219 64 2278 2341
4 . 220 44 2342 2385
5 . 221 32 2386 2417
6 " 222 30 2418 2447
7 { 2nd Floor 320 40 2448 2487
8 " 321 64 2488 2551
9 . 322 64 2552 2615
10 " 323 64 2616 2679
11| 3rd Floor 2680 2879




- Institute of Business Administration
University of Dhaka
MBA Admission Test 2015-16 (56th)
Friday, July 22, 2016 (From 10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon)

Center # 3: Lecture Theatre Bhaban

ROOM-WISE SEAT PLAN

S| Foor | Roam | capaeiy |
Ist Floor BA-3 (ka) 100 2880 2979
2 y BA-3 (kha) 98 2980 3471
3 ,, BA-4 3474 4000
TOTAL_




